Contribution Detail Report - By Member Name

Charge Codes: 1599, 1515, COR15
Report run on 04/17/15 at 07:57

NRDS [D Name

Chg.

From 12/06/14 Thru 04/15/15

Horme Address
Contribution Types: Personal &

List of Contributors for Campaign Finance Report

Code Charge Code Description

Invoice
Number

Receipt
Number

Contrib
Date

Contrib
Type
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Check

Number Amount

Billing Group: 1 Columbus Realtors

11260 Bridgeview Dr

Pickerington, OH 43147-9137

658002827 Brenning, Judi
674500028 Bresler, Carolyn A.

9662 Dozer Road, SW.

Stoutsville, OH 43154
674500028 Bresler, Carolyn A.
658021183 Broadie, Steven J.

7765 Ardaugh Ct

Dublin, OH 43017
658021183 Broadie, Steven J.
658006235 Brofford, Clare E.

779 Oxford St.

Worthingten, OH 43085
658006235 Brofford, Clare E,
658001944 Brown, Pamela J.

4695 Goodman Street

Grove City, OH 43123-3640
658001944 Brown, Pamela J.
658010975 Brown-Wright, Patti

519 Wooten Court, North

Powell, OH 43065
658010975 Brown-Wright, Patti
658019431 Brownfield, Eric H.

3463 Castleton St.

Grove City, OH 43123
658019431 Brownfield, Eric H.

Bruce, Greg

RR1 Box 509

Sugar Grove, OH 43155

Bruce, Greg
658009610 Brunicardi, John O.

3831 Tweedsmuir Dr.

Columbus, OH 43221-5826
658009610 Brunicardi, John O,
658021323 Buchan, Kevin

5322 Acevedo Ct

Columbus, OH 43235
658021323 Buchan, Kevin
658015748 Buck, Dina M,

1531 Lincoln Rd

Columbus, OH 43212
658015748 Buck, Dina M.
658020473 Buck, Pauline E,

4396 Landmark Road

Groveport, OH 43125
658020473 Buck, Pauline E.
658001514 Buckley, C. Alice

6900 Lee Rd.

Westerville, OH 43081
658001514 Buckley, C. Alice
658022458 Buess, Crystal E.

5989 Buffalo Head Trial

Dublin, OH 43017
658022458 Buess, Crystal E,
658010698 Buhr, Susan M.

6207 Heritage Point Court

Hilliard, OH 43026-7663
658010698 Buhr, Susan M.
658018791 Bullock, Christiann L.
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Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution

Voluntary CORPAC Contribution
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5411429

5408260

5412029

5409157

5412530

5413259

5412665

5411285

5416980

5411353

5416689

5417164

5411236
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515753

12125114

12/06/14

12/30/14

12112114

12131114

01/02/15

12131714

12127114

01/29/15

12/28/14

01/27/15

01/30/15

12126114

0121715

12/08/14
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